DIGESTIVI

OUR FAVOURITE DIGESTIVO
Cocchi Barolo Chinato (16.5%) 50m/ £7.75

Barolo Chinato’s complex production process and closely

guarded recipe calls for Piemonte’s finest Barolo DOCG

wine. The 100% Nebbiolo base wine is then fortified with

spirit before being infused with the bark of the Calissaja

Quinine tree, rhubarb root & cardamom seeds, as well as a

secret blend of herbs & spices before being laid down for
lengthy maturation.

LIQUEURS

Borghetti espresso liqueur 25ml £4.00
Fiorente elderflower 25ml £4.00
Amaretto 25ml £4.25
Antica sambuca (white) 25ml £4.25
Frangelico 25ml £4.25
Galliano Ristretto 25ml £4.25
Limoncello 25ml £4.25
Villa Zarri Nocino 25ml £4.25
Antica sambuca (black) 25ml £4.50
Lanique 25ml £4.50
Patron XO Café 25m/ £5.00
AMARI

Amaro Averna 50m!I £5.50
Amaro del Capo 50ml £5.50
Fernet Branca 50m/ £5.50
Amaro Montenegro 50ml £5.75
Amaro Villa Zarri 50m/ £5.85
Branca Menta 50m/ £6.00
Amaro Nonino 50ml £6.25

CAFFE E TE

Illy uses a unique combination of 9 of the finest varieties of
Arabica coffee beans sourced from around the world and
blended to perfection.

Espresso £315/£3.50
Macchiato £3.25/£3.60
Cappuccino £3.75
Caffe Latte £3.75
Flat White £3.50
Mocha £4.00
Americano £315
Hot chocolate £4.00
Selection of teas £3.20

DRINKS




— SPARKLING BY THE GLASS _

Prosecco Primo Brut NV
Cavit, Veneto

Spumante Rosé Royal Brut NV
Montresor, Veneto

Franciacorta Brut DOCG NV [
Ferghettina, Lombardia

Champagne Lallier Grand Cru
Grande Réserve Brut NV
Ay, France

25m/

£7.95

£8.85

£9.85

£11.50

750m/
£30.00

£39.00

£46.75

£51.00

_ WINE BY THE GLASS

WHITE 175ml
Grillo Il Meridione £5.75
Adria Vini, Sicilia

Chardonnay Delle Venezie £6.50
Sanvigilio, Veneto

Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie £7.00
Mirabello, Veneto

Verdicchio Di Jesi Classico £7.85
Coste Del Molino
Monteschiavo, Marche

Sauvignon Blanc Trentino £8.15
Mastri Vernacoli, Trentino

Pecorino Caparrone £8.35
Contesa, Abruzzo

Gavi di Gavi £9.65

Alasia, Plemonte

RED

Nero D’Avola Il Meridione £6.00
Adria Vini, Sicilia

Shiraz £6.50
Ca Di Ponti, Sicilia
Merlot Delle Venezie £7.00

Sanvigilio, Veneto

Chianti Riserva Lucere DOCG £8.15
Uggiano, Toscana

Montepulciano Rosso Conero £8.35
Monteschiavo, Marche

Pinot Nero Trentino £915
Bottega Vinai, Trentino
Barbera D’Asti £9.45

Superiore Rive DOCG
/I Cascinone, Piemonte

ROSE WINE
Monferrato Chiaretto £6.25
Ancora, Piemonte
Pinot Grigio Blush £7.75

Cavit, Lombardia

St. Marguerite Cru Classé |-~ £8.95
Cotes De Provence, France

250ml/
£7.75

£8.65

£915

£9.95

£10.15

£10.50

£13.35

£7.85

£8.65

£915

£10.25

£10.75

£11.75

£13.00

£8.25

£9.75

£11.50

750m/
£19.95

£24.65

£26.50

£28.50

£2915

£31.50

£39.75

£19.95

£22.75

£25.25

£29.50

£31.50

£34.50

£38.75

£22.50

£27.25

£34.50

Prices are inclusive of VAT. Wines by the glass are also available in

measures of 125ml.
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SPIRITS

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

El Jimador Reposado
Tapatio Blanco
llegal Mezcal Joven

Patron Silver

WHISK(E)Y

Scotland & Ireland
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Monkey Shoulder

The Famous Grouse

Tullamore Dew

Highland Park 12yr

Glenfiddich 12yr

Laphroaig 10yr

The Macallan Gold Double Cask
Auchentoshan 3 Wood

America

Buffalo Trace
Jack Daniel's No.7
Maker’s Mark
Woodford Reserve

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel

£4.50
£4.75
£5.00
£5.50

£4.50
£4.50
£4.00
£4.50

£5.25
£5.50
£5.50

£5.50
£5.75

£4.50
£4.50
£4.75
£4.75
£5.00

— GRAPE & POMACE BRANDY _

GRAPPA

Bepi Tosolini Grappa Moscato

Bepi Tosolini Grappa | Legni ‘Rovere’

COGNAC & ARMAGNAC

Courvoisier VS

Remy Martin VSOP

Baron de Sigognac Armagnac VSOP

Remy XO

£5.00
£6.75

£4.25
£4.75
£5.00

£14.00

Spirits are served in 25ml measures unless stipulated and can be

requested as, but no larger than a 50ml serve.

7



SPIRITS

VODKA

Finlandia

Stoli Vanilla

Stoli Cucumber
Ketel One Citroen
Belvedere

Revka

Grey Goose

GIN

Hayman’s London Dry
Hayman'’s Sloe

Berto

Bombay Sapphire

Martin Miller’s

Arber Pineapple

Arber Rhubarb

Hendrick’s

Malfy Arancia (Orange)
Malfy Limone (Lemon)
Malfy Rosa (Pink Grapefruit)
Pinkster

Whitley Neill Parma Violet
Hayman’s Gently Rested
Sabatini

Seven Hills

Villa Ascenti

RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Carta Oro

El Dorado 3yr

Old J Spiced
Gosling’s Black Seal
Koko Kanu

Bacardi Ocho

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

£4.00
£4.00
£4.35
£4.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.25

£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.65
£4.65
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.85
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

£4.00
£4.25
£4.50
£4.50
£4.75
£4.75
£5.00
£5.75

Spirits are served in 25ml measures unless stipulated and can be

requested as, but no larger than a 50ml serve.
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— BEER & CIDER SELECTION __

Birra Moretti half abv4.6% £315
pint  abv 4.6% £5.50

Peroni Red abv 4.7% £5.00
Peroni Nastro Azzuro abv 51% £5.00
Menabrea abv 4.8% £5.25
Morena Oro abv 52% £5.25
Peroni (Gluten Free) abv 51% £5.25
Peroni Gran Riserva 500ml abv 6.6% £5.85
Moretti Zero abv 0.0% £4.25
Magner’s Irish Cider 568ml abv 4.5% £5.75
Guinness Original abv 4.2% £5.00

_NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS_

INNOCENT FRIENDS WITH BENEFITS £4.55
Pomegranate, white peach, raspberry,
passion fruit & lemon

INNOCENT VANILLA LAIKA £4.55
Apple, pear, blackberry, vanilla

& lemon

INNOCENT LAST MANGO IN PARIS £4.55
Mango, pineapple, apple

& lime

SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola / Diet Coke / Coke Zero 330m/ £3.40
San Pellegrino Aranciata 330ml £3.40
San Pellegrino Limonata 330m/ £3.40
San Pellegrino Pompelmo 330ml £3.40
Premium soft drinks by Fever-Tree 200m/ £2.90
Ginger Beer 330m/ £315
Fresh Orange Juice 330ml £3.75

Juices; Apple, Pineapple, Grapefruit, 200m/  £3.15
Pomegranate, Mango, Tomato

Acqua Panna 500m/ £3.65
750m/ £4.75
San Pellegrino 500ml £3.65
750m/ £4.75

Prices are inclusive of VAT. Bottled beers are 330ml unless stipulated.
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— ICONIC COCKTAILS
FROM ITALY

Iconic Italian cocktails are characterised by being carefully
desighed not to dull the senses - but to ritualistically
awaken them.

BELLINI £8.50
Prosecco Primo stirred with puréed white peaches
A staple of Harry’s Bar in Venice since the 1940s - the
marriage of Prosecco & puréed white peaches still draws
crowds of tourists to what is now a national landmark.

APEROL SPRITZ £8.95
Prosecco Primo with Aperol & soda

Padua’s Spritz is synonymous with the famed café culture
of Milan, Verona & Rome & their streets remain a sea of
orange during the Aperitivo hours.

NEGRONI £8.95
Hayman’s London dry gin with Campari

& Carpano Antica Formula

Florence in 1919 was the setting for Count Camillo Negroni’s
collaboration with Café Casoni bartender Fosco Scarselli -
now widely recognised as the world’s most iconic Aperitivo.

SPRITZ ‘HUGO’ £8.85
Prosecco Primo with elderflower & soda

This regional interpretation of the classic Spritz was
created by Roland Gruber in South Tyrol along the
Italian-Austrian border.

................. GIN&TONICS .................

Northern Italy has unlimited access to the botanicals required

to make gin & in the following renditions of the iconic British

‘aperitivo’, each gin is given its own unique garnish to

accentuate the botanical signature - accompanied by your
choice of Fever-Tree tonic.

Select from clas ligt [derflower, Mediterranean,

cuct or aromatic tonic. .

HAYMAN’S GENTLY RESTED £9.95

with orange & rosemary

MALFY ROSA £9.95

with pink grapefruit & strawberry

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE £9.95

with basil & lime

BERTO £9.95

with rosemary & pink grapefruit

MALFY LIMONE £9.95

with basil & lemon

SEVEN HILLS £9.95

with lemon thyme & lime

ARBER PINEAPPLE £9.95

with lime & rosemary

MALFY ARANCIA £9.95

with orange & pink grapefruit

SABATINI £9.95

with lemon & rosemary

VILLA ASCENTI £9.95

with lemon thyme & lemon

As certain drinks or cocktails may contain allergens, please inform your
server of any allergies before placing your drinks order.
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— CLASSICS & SIGNATURE __

PINEAPPLE BOOGIE DOWN £8.95
Finlandia vodka with Aperol, passion fruit,
lime & pineapple

LYCHEE, STRAWBERRY £8.95
& HIBISCUS DAIQUIRI

Bacardi Carta Blanca rum with strawberry,

lychee, hibiscus, apple & lime

VANILLA-ESPRESSO MARTINI £8.95
Stolichnaya vanilla vodka with Borghetti
espresso ligueur & a shot of espresso

BUMBLEBERRY BELLINI £8.50
Prosecco Primo stirred with puréed berries

LAST MANGO IN PARIS £8.95
Arber pineapple gin & Cocchi Americano
with mango nectar, apple & lime

FRIENDS WITH BENEFITS £8.95
Finlandia vodka with raspberries, peach,
pomegranate, passion fruit & lemon

BASIL GIMLET £8.95
Hendrick’s gin with fresh basil & lime

STRAWBERRY, POMEGRANATE £8.95
& ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ

Aperol & Chamberyzette strawberry aperitif with
pomegranate, elderflower, Prosecco Primo & soda

FRENCH MARTINI £915
Grey Goose vodka with Chambord black
raspberry liqueur, blackberry & pineapple

LIGURIAN SPRITZ £8.95
Fiorente elderflower & Limoncello liqueurs
with Prosecco Primo & soda

BRAMBLE £8.95
Hayman’s London dry gin with lemon & sugar,
drizzled with French blackberry liqueur

PORN STAR £10.50
Stolichnaya vanilla vodka with passion fruit,
pineapple, lemon & a baby glass of Prosecco

GIN & PEARIT £8.95
Bombay Sapphire gin & Cartron kiwi liqueur
with pear nectar, apple & lemon

BOULEVARDIER £8.95
Woodford Reserve Bourbon with Campari
& Carpano Antica Formula

DARK & STORMY #2 £8.95
Amaro Montenegro & Gosling’s Black Seal rum
with blackberry, ginger beer & lime

ROSE CLOVER CLUB £8.95
Hendrick’s gin & Lanique rose spirit-liqueur

with Cocchi Rosa, raspberries, hibiscus, lemon

(plus egg white for texture)

VANILLA LAIKA £8.95
Stolichnaya vanilla vodka with apple, pear,
blackberry & lemon

As certain drinks or cocktails may contain allergens, please inform your
server of any allergies before placing your drinks order.
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